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2022 -2023 BLPS School Calendar

DATE EVENT PARENT PARTICIPATION
Monday, August 22 Teachers and staff return to BLPS

Thursday, August 25
Friday, August 26

9:00a-1:00p Meet the Teacher appts
9:00a-1:00p Meet the Teacher appts

Monday, August 29 Elementary Classes Begin 8:45am - 2:45pm

Monday, August 29 Preschool Classes Begin 9:00am - 1:00pm

Friday - Monday, September 2 - 5 Labor Day Holiday No School

Friday, September 30 ME Museum Early Release @ 12PM noon

Monday - Tuesday, October 10 - 11 Parent/Teacher Conferences No School

Monday, October 31 Family Day at Nalls Produce No School

Friday, November 11 Veterans Day No School
Monday - Friday, November 21 - 25 Thanksgiving Holiday No School

Friday, December 2 Christmas Event Early Release @ 12PM noon
December 19 January 2 Christmas Holiday No School

Monday, January 16 M. L. King Holiday No School
Friday, January 27 Staff/Student Holiday No School

Monday, February 20 No School

Friday, March 3 Teacher Workday No School

Friday, March 31 Easter Event Early Release @ 12PM noon
Monday - Friday, April 3 - 7 Spring Break No School

Monday, April 10 Easter Observed No School 
Thursday - Friday, April 20 - 21 Parent/Teacher Conferences No School

Monday - Friday, May 8 - 12 Field Trip Days Preschool on-site | Elementary off-site

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day Holiday No School

Friday, June 2 Last Day of School | Summer Bash Early Release @ 12PM noon

Monday - Thursday, June 5 - 8 Teacher Clean Up Days Have a great summer break!
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By signing this agreement, I confirm that I have received 
a link to the 2022-2023 BLPS Parent Handbook. 

www.blps-tots.com/about  

 

___________________________ 
Parent Name (printed) 

 

___________________________ 
Parent Signature 

 

___________________________ 
 

 

___________________________ 
 

Parent Handbook Agreement 



Bethany Lutheran Preschool.

You can follow us on social media:

@BLPreschool

@blps_tots

Subscribe to Brightwheel! We use this service for all parent 
communications and billing, school cancellations, 

changes to Drop-Off and/or Pick-Up procedures, etc.

Our web address is  www.BLPS-TOTS.com

You can also contact the School Office via phone or email

703.765.8687

preschool@bethany-lcms.org

preschoolfinance@bethany-lcms.org


